

Arnold G. Rubin concentrates his practice in the area of workers' compensation law. Mr. Rubin is a graduate of Northwestern University (1975), and received his law degree from IIT Chicago-Kent College of Law (1978). Mr. Rubin has served as chairman of the Industrial Commission Committee of the Chicago Bar Association (1989 to 1990). He was a member of the Board of Managers of the Illinois Trial Lawyers Association (1992 to 2005). He is past president of the Workers' Compensation Lawyers Association (1993) and served on the

## ARNOLD G. RUBIN

**WORKERS' COMPENSATION LAW** 

Board of Directors for that organization from 1994 through 2001. He has authored various articles for the Illinois Bar Journal and Illinois Trial Lawyers Journal. He has lectured for the Chicago Bar Association, Illinois Institute of Continuing Legal Education, Illinois Trial Lawyers Association, and Illinois State Bar Association on various topics involving workers' compensation. Mr. Rubin has been listed in The Best Lawyers in America since 1995 and a member of the Leading Lawyers Network since 2003. He has also been selected in the 2006 through 2014 editions of Illinois Super Lawyers magazine. Mr. Rubin is also recognized as AV-rated in the 2014 edition of Martindale-Hubbell, He was named as the #1 workers' compensation lawyer in Illinois from 2009 to present, based upon the surveys conducted by the Leading Lawyers Network. Mr. Rubin was also named as the Workers' Compensation Lawyer of the Year by Best Lawyers for 2011 and 2015.

RUBIN LAW GROUP, LTD.
20 South Clark Street, Suite 1810 • Chicago, IL 60603
PHONE 312.899.833 FAX 312.899.8141 EMAIL arubin@rubinlawgroup.com
www.rubinlawgroup.com